Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 � Vehicle E8
 � Environmental RoHS, RoHS2, REACH, WEEE
Ordering Information
 � BB-SG30000520-41 2 Ethernet, Dust (no power supply)
 � BB-SG30000525-41 2 Ethernet, Dust, International Power Supply
 � BB-SG30300520-41 2 Ethernet, LTE-EMEA, Dust (no power supply)
 � BB-SG30300525-41 2 Ethernet, LTE-EMEA, Dust, International Power
Supply
 � BB-SG30500520-41 2 Ethernet, LTE-NATAM, Dust (no power supply)
Introduction
Seamlessly integrate data from diverse systems, devices and sensors into the IoT
The SmartSwarm 341 IIoT gateway is aimed at owners of remote assets wishing to integrate data from their assets into IIoT applications like dashboarding, analytics or predictive
maintenance. Data can be collected from a number of sources, including web feeds, databases and files, as well as from locally connected physical devices and sensors. SmartSwarm